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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

THE FLAMINGO GOLF TROPHY 2024 / 1SH
Printed: 12 octobre 2024

Competition played on samedi 12 octobre 2024 at Golf Flamingo (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position
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Number of Cards Processed = 15

Ties:

Zouhir Farouk
Scurria Cristiano
Couttet Servan
Lorenzini Michele
Ben Yedder Walid
Rhimi Ghazi
Guiga Hatem
Azzaiez Mustapha
Garnaoui Karim
Rigale Marceau
Bouaoun Mtir
Faouzi Soltani
Hamouda Ali

Sfia Yamen

Pison Oscar

Score

83
84
85
87
89
90
92
92
94
95
96
97
100
100
No Return

Placing Countback

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Overall 6th

Overall 7th Last Nine Holes
Overall 8th

Overall 9th

Overall 10th

Overall 11th

Overall 12th

Overall 13th Last Nine Holes
Overall 14th

No Score Recorded

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.
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Created: samedi 12 octobre 2024 16:14:07 Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Competition played on samedi 12 octobre 2024 at Golf Flamingo (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position

7 Barhoumi Zouhour

9 Fallah Abir
14 Attaoui Wafa

Number of Cards Processed = 3

Ties:

Score  Placing

13 pts  Overall Winner
12 pts  Overall Runner-Up
5 pts Overall 3rd

Countback

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v13.0.21
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Competition played on samedi 12 octobre 2024 at Golf Flamingo (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position

1
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Number of Cards Processed = 15

Ties:

Khalifa Zouheir
Quaglia Roberto
Baccar Hatem
Ghadhab Rafik
Karim BOUSSENA
Cerutti Maximilian
Ben Ltaief Abdelkader
Toumi Ali

Mohamed HMAM
Ben Aissa Ahmed
Draoui Maher

El Ajmi Youssef
Daniele LOVATO
Zitouni Sofiene
Mahmoud BOUAOUN

Score

26 pts

16 pts

16 pts

16 pts

16 pts

15 pts

12 pts

12 pts

12 pts

11 pts

9 pts

4 pts

3 pts

No Return
No Return

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd

Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Overall 6th

Overall 7th

Overall 8th

Overall 9th

Overall 10th
Overall 11th
Overall 12th
Overall 13th

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

Countback

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

THE FLAMINGO GOLF TROPHY 2024 /| 2SH & DAMES
Printed: 12 octobre 2024

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),

the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v13.0.21

Created: samedi 12 octobre 2024 15:56:53

Page 1 of 1



Fédération Tunisienne de Golf

‘_F_k@ THE FLAMINGO GOLF TROPHY 2024 / SENIORS 1
' Printed: 12 octobre 2024

algall dpumigill dzolyll
FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Competition played on samedi 12 octobre 2024 at Golf Flamingo (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position

I Ayari Jalel 26 pts  Overall Winner

7 Karoui Moez 18 pts  Overall Runner-Up

8  Omri Ridha 17 pts  Overall 3rd

23 Taieb FRINI 7 pts Overall 4th

Number of Cards Processed = 4

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v13.0.21 Created: samedi 12 octobre 2024 15:17:10 Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Competition played on samedi 12 octobre 2024 at Golf Flamingo (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position

11 Achour Samia

20  Ben Ayed Saloua
22 Mami Dalila

24 Reynier Nathalie
26 Mizouni Lila

27 Ganz Antonella

Number of Cards Processed = 6

Ties:

Score

17 pts
11 pts
7 pts
6 pts
5 pts
4 pts

Placing Countback

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Overall 6th

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v13.0.21
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

THE FLAMINGO GOLF TROPHY 2024 /| SENIORS 2
Printed: 12 octobre 2024

Competition played on samedi 12 octobre 2024 at Golf Flamingo (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position

2

o N A W

Number of Cards Processed = 18

Ties:

Autiero Salvatore
Munz Burkard
Reynier Patrick
Renato VAIRA
Farah Med Ali
Mamoghli Mourad
Smaoui Adel
Zaghouani Chiheb
Delquie Alain
Paluffi Graziano
Lalanne Bruno
Halloul Mohamed
Jlassi Ali

El May Mahmoud
Proietti Stefano
Gharbi Bechir

Ben Jennet Mustapha

Luigi Annino

Score

24 pts
21 pts
21 pts
19 pts
18 pts
17 pts
17 pts
16 pts
15 pts
14 pts
14 pts
13 pts
13 pts
11 pts
11 pts
10 pts

6 pts

3 pts

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
Overall 4th
Overall 5th
Overall 6th
Overall 7th
Overall 8th
Overall 9th
Overall 10th
Overall 11th
Overall 12th
Overall 13th
Overall 14th
Overall 15th
Overall 16th
Overall 17th
Overall 18th

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),

the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v13.0.21
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